
Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count LG

1 7 Josh Arundell LG 42.00 8 50.00 40.00 7 47.00 36.00 7 43.00 47.00 8 55.00 44.00 8 52.00 247.00 0 1

1 10 Andrew Fox LG 44.01 7 51.01 44.01 8 52.01 47.00 8 55.00 29.00 8 37.00 38.00 7 45.00 240.02 2 2

1 8 Marcus Bowen LG 39.00 6 45.00 29.00 5 34.00 46.00 8 54.00 44.00 8 52.00 42.00 7 49.00 234.00 0 3

1 2 Richard Lobb LG 42.00 7 49.00 33.00 5 38.00 40.00 7 47.00 39.00 5 44.00 43.00 7 50.00 228.00 0 4

1 6 Ken Perrin LG 41.00 6 47.00 39.00 6 45.00 35.00 7 42.00 38.00 7 45.00 42.00 7 49.00 228.00 0 5

1 9 Matt Riches LG 35.01 7 42.01 49.03 9 58.03 31.00 4 35.00 36.01 1 37.01 39.00 7 46.00 218.05 5 6

1 5 Vince Vaina LG 32.00 6 38.00 32.01 6 38.01 36.00 6 42.00 40.00 7 47.00 40.00 8 48.00 213.01 1 7

1 1 Nick Aagren LG 42.00 7 49.00 26.00 2 28.00 34.00 6 40.00 39.00 6 45.00 44.00 7 51.00 213.00 0 8

1 11 Barry Tucker LG 36.01 5 41.01 21.00 5 26.00 44.00 8 52.00 36.00 8 44.00 32.00 5 37.00 200.01 1 9

1 3 Dave Dundas LG 19.00 6 25.00 6.00 0 6.00 29.00 8 37.00 32.00 5 37.00 31.00 4 35.00 140.00 0 10

1 12 Luke Easter LG 28.00 5 33.00 12.00 4 16.00 16.00 1 17.00 29.00 0 29.00 30.00 3 33.00 128.00 0 11

1 15 Carol Berg von Lindhe LG 29.00 5 34.00 12.00 6 18.00 19.01 6 25.01 0.00 0 0.00 39.00 6 45.00 122.01 1 12

1 13 Stuart Veal LG 2.00 2 4.00 5.00 0 5.00 22.01 6 28.01 0.00 0 0.00 12.00 0 12.00 49.01 1 13

Matt Riches 1.673"

Matt Riches 58.03

LG Small Group

LG Best Target

Little River Cup Nov 2nd 2019
500m Fly - Light Gun  -  Ranked Leader Board

A B C D E



Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count HG

1 6 Ken Perrin HG 38.00 6 44.00 42.00 8 50.00 44.01 7 51.01 48.00 9 57.00 41.00 8 49.00 251.01 1 1

1 17 Jacko HG 46.01 8 54.01 32.00 5 37.00 38.00 6 44.00 45.01 7 52.01 44.00 7 51.00 238.02 2 2

1 7 Josh Arundell HG 35.00 7 42.00 32.00 6 38.00 35.00 6 41.00 43.01 7 50.01 48.01 8 56.01 227.02 2 3

1 11 Barry Tucker HG 37.00 6 43.00 40.01 6 46.01 44.00 7 51.00 39.00 6 45.00 36.00 6 42.00 227.01 1 4

1 9 Matt Riches HG 37.00 7 44.00 33.00 5 38.00 36.01 8 44.01 37.00 7 44.00 46.00 8 54.00 224.01 1 5

1 8 Marcus Bowen HG 41.00 8 49.00 25.00 6 31.00 44.01 7 51.01 40.00 7 47.00 36.00 7 43.00 221.01 1 6

1 10 Andrew Fox HG 43.01 7 50.01 32.00 8 40.00 42.01 8 50.01 33.00 4 37.00 36.00 6 42.00 219.02 2 7

1 16 Jeff Harrison HG 42.00 7 49.00 19.00 5 24.00 37.01 7 44.01 46.00 7 53.00 40.00 6 46.00 216.01 1 8

1 14 Warren Gardiner HG 30.00 4 34.00 27.00 5 32.00 45.00 8 53.00 35.01 7 42.01 42.00 9 51.00 212.01 1 9

1 5 Vince Vaina HG 30.01 3 33.01 31.00 5 36.00 44.02 8 52.02 26.00 0 26.00 41.00 7 48.00 195.03 3 10

1 3 Dave Dundas HG 41.00 7 48.00 20.00 0 20.00 35.00 6 41.00 35.00 9 44.00 27.00 4 31.00 184.00 11

1 12 Luke Easter HG 32.00 6 38.00 16.00 2 18.00 17.00 3 20.00 37.00 6 43.00 19.01 2 21.01 140.01 1 12

1 13 Stuart Veal HG 13.01 0 13.01 0.00 0 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 7.00 0 7.00 4.00 0 4.00 29.01 1 13

Warren Gardiner 1.53"

Ken Perrin 57.00

Little River Cup Nov 2nd 2019

500m Fly - Heavy Gun - Ranked Leader Board

Small Group

Best Target

A B C D E



Detail Bench Name Class Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

6 Ken Perrin HG 38.00 6 44.00 42.00 8 50.00 44.01 7 51.01 48.00 9 57.00 41.00 8 49.00 251.01 1 1 1

7 Josh Arundell LG 42.00 8 50.00 40.00 7 47.00 36.00 7 43.00 47.00 8 55.00 44.00 8 52.00 247.00 0 2 1

10 Andrew Fox LG 44.01 7 51.01 44.01 8 52.01 47.00 8 55.00 29.00 8 37.00 38.00 7 45.00 240.02 2 3 2

17 Jacko HG 46.01 8 54.01 32.00 5 37.00 38.00 6 44.00 45.01 7 52.01 44.00 7 51.00 238.02 0.00 2 4 2

8 Marcus Bowen LG 39.00 6 45.00 29.00 5 34.00 46.00 8 54.00 44.00 8 52.00 42.00 7 49.00 234.00 0 5 3

2 Richard Lobb LG 42.00 7 49.00 33.00 5 38.00 40.00 7 47.00 39.00 5 44.00 43.00 7 50.00 228.00 0 6 4

6 Ken Perrin LG 41.00 6 47.00 39.00 6 45.00 35.00 7 42.00 38.00 7 45.00 42.00 7 49.00 228.00 0 7 5

7 Josh Arundell HG 35.00 7 42.00 32.00 6 38.00 35.00 6 41.00 43.01 7 50.01 48.01 8 56.01 227.02 2 8 3

11 Barry Tucker HG 37.00 6 43.00 40.01 6 46.01 44.00 7 51.00 39.00 6 45.00 36.00 6 42.00 227.01 1 9 4

9 Matt Riches HG 37.00 7 44.00 33.00 5 38.00 36.01 8 44.01 37.00 7 44.00 46.00 8 54.00 224.01 1 10 5

8 Marcus Bowen HG 41.00 8 49.00 25.00 6 31.00 44.01 7 51.01 40.00 7 47.00 36.00 7 43.00 221.01 1 11 6

10 Andrew Fox HG 43.01 7 50.01 32.00 8 40.00 42.01 8 50.01 33.00 4 37.00 36.00 6 42.00 219.02 2 12 7

9 Matt Riches LG 35.01 7 42.01 49.03 9 58.03 31.00 4 35.00 36.01 1 37.01 39.00 7 46.00 218.05 5 13 6

16 Jeff Harrison HG 42.00 7 49.00 19.00 5 24.00 37.01 7 44.01 46.00 7 53.00 40.00 6 46.00 216.01 1 14 8

5 Vince Vaina LG 32.00 6 38.00 32.01 6 38.01 36.00 6 42.00 40.00 7 47.00 40.00 8 48.00 213.01 1 15 7

1 Nick Aagren LG 42.00 7 49.00 26.00 2 28.00 34.00 6 40.00 39.00 6 45.00 44.00 7 51.00 213.00 0 16 8

14 Warren Gardiner HG 30.00 4 34.00 27.00 5 32.00 45.00 8 53.00 35.01 7 42.01 42.00 9 51.00 212.01 0.00 1 17 9

11 Barry Tucker LG 36.01 5 41.01 21.00 5 26.00 44.00 8 52.00 36.00 8 44.00 32.00 5 37.00 200.01 1 18 9

5 Vince Vaina HG 30.01 3 33.01 31.00 5 36.00 44.02 8 52.02 26.00 0 26.00 41.00 7 48.00 195.03 3 19 10

3 Dave Dundas HG 41.00 7 48.00 20.00 0 20.00 35.00 6 41.00 35.00 9 44.00 27.00 4 31.00 184.00 0 20 11

12 Luke Easter HG 32.00 6 38.00 16.00 2 18.00 17.00 3 20.00 37.00 6 43.00 19.01 2 21.01 140.01 1 21 12

3 Dave Dundas LG 19.00 6 25.00 6.00 0 6.00 29.00 8 37.00 32.00 5 37.00 31.00 4 35.00 140.00 0 22 10

12 Luke Easter LG 28.00 5 33.00 12.00 4 16.00 16.00 1 17.00 29.00 0 29.00 30.00 3 33.00 128.00 0 23 11

15 Carol Berg von Lindhe LG 29.00 5 34.00 12.00 6 18.00 19.01 6 25.01 0.00 0 0.00 39.00 6 45.00 122.01 1 24 12

13 Stuart Veal LG 2.00 2 4.00 5.00 0 5.00 22.01 6 28.01 0.00 0 0.00 12.00 0 12.00 49.01 1 25 13

13 Stuart Veal HG 13.01 0 13.01 0.00 0 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 7.00 0 7.00 4.00 0 4.00 29.01 1 26 13

Matt Riches 1.673"

Matt Riches 58.03

Warren Gardiner 1.53"

Ken Perrin 57.00

LG Small Group

LG Best Target

Small Group

Best Target

Total

Little River Cup Nov 2nd 2019
500m Fly - Light Gun & Heavy Gun - Ranked Leader Board

A B C D E Rank



Detail Bench Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total  Count  

1 1 Nick Aagren RIM 37.00 6 43.00 33.00 5 38.00 25.00 3 28.00 41.01 8 49.01 44.01 9 53.01 211.02 2 1

1 11 Barry Tucker RIM 29.00 5 34.00 37.00 6 43.00 36.00 6 42.00 36.00 4 40.00 35.00 7 42.00 201.00 0 2

1 10 Andrew Fox RIM 25.00 5 30.00 28.00 4 32.00 38.00 7 45.00 37.01 5 42.01 44.00 7 51.00 200.01 1 3

1 5 Vince Vaina RIM 36.00 7 43.00 25.00 0 25.00 18.00 0 18.00 49.01 9 58.01 36.00 8 44.00 188.01 1 4

1 3 Dave Dundas RIM 39.00 7 46.00 35.00 4 39.00 30.01 4 34.01 31.01 3 34.01 26.00 3 29.00 182.02 2 5

1 9 Matt Riches RIM 38.00 7 45.00 36.00 6 42.00 29.01 4 33.01 17.00 1 18.00 38.00 6 44.00 182.01 1 6

1 4 PVM RIM 18.00 2 20.00 31.00 6 37.00 34.00 5 39.00 36.01 4 40.01 34.00 8 42.00 178.01 1 7

1 8 Marcus Bowen RIM 21.00 2 23.00 26.00 4 30.00 37.00 6 43.00 31.00 4 35.00 32.00 7 39.00 170.00 0 8

1 6 Ken Perrin RIM 22.00 3 25.00 13.00 1 14.00 30.00 3 33.00 27.01 5 32.01 39.00 7 46.00 150.01 1 9

1 7 Josh Arundell RIM 11.00 0 11.00 24.00 2 26.00 24.00 5 29.00 28.01 5 33.01 37.00 6 43.00 142.01 1 10

1 2 Richard Lobb RIM 28.01 1 29.01 7.00 0 7.00 20.00 4 24.00 35.00 5 40.00 19.00 1 20.00 120.01 1 11

1 12 Stuart Veal RIM 24.00 2 26.00 7.00 0 7.00 12.00 3 15.00 31.00 3 34.00 19.00 4 23.00 105.00 0 12

Vince Vaina 1.456"

Vince Vaina 58.01

Small Group

Best Target

A B C D E Total

Vic Sate Championship Nov 1st 2019
200 Yard Rimfire Fly -  Ranked Leader Board



Name Centrefire

HG LG Rim 2 Gun

Andrew Fox 219.02 240.02 200.01 459.04 659.05 1

Ken Perrin 251.01 228.00 150.01 479.01 629.02 2

Barry Tucker 227.01 200.01 201.00 427.02 628.02 3

Marcus Bowen 221.01 234.00 170.00 455.01 625.01 4

Matt Riches 224.01 218.05 182.01 442.06 624.07 5

Josh Arundell 227.02 247.00 142.01 474.02 616.03 6

Vince Vaina 195.03 213.01 188.01 408.04 596.05 7

Dave Dundas 184.00 140.00 182.02 324.00 506.02 8

Stuart Veal 29.01 49.01 105.00 78.02 183.02 9

Combined

3 Gun



Name

HG LG Rim 2 Gun Rank

Andrew Fox 219.02 240.02 200.01 440.03 1

Barry Tucker 227.01 200.01 201.00 428.01 2

Nick Aagren - 213.00 211.02 424.02 3

Matt Riches 224.01 218.05 182.01 406.02 4

Marcus Bowen 221.01 234.00 170.00 404.00 5

Vince Vaina 195.03 213.01 188.01 401.02 6

Ken Perrin 251.01 228.00 150.01 401.02 6

Josh Arundell 227.02 247.00 142.01 389.01 7

Dave Dundas 184.00 140.00 182.02 366.02 8

Richard Lobb - 228.00 120.01 348.01 9

Stuart Veal 29.01 49.01 105.00 154.01 10

2 Day Multi CF / RFTotal

2 Gun - Best Centrefire with Rimfire


